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

available, gated community that won't
break the bank. 830-796-3143

.+ Industrial-Lease

AimmART ARCR

™ Southwest - Homes - Rent -

lients, pets,
bad credit, large familites all OK
LREA 210-681-1400
ARGApartmentlocators.com

Northwest - Apts/Condos - Rent

PRIVATE Two Story TOWNHOME
Large Living areas, Big Kitchen, only
$525/month, $150 dep. 614-8439

Townhouse Washer & Dryer Included
Huge master with French Door Entry,
Fireplace. Only $597. Call 366-2693

CHEAP STUDIO APT - I need to lease
this very cool space today! Lots of
light. Only $495 per mo. 614-7368

3BR Townhome Washer/Dryer Conns,
Spacious Layout, Big Kitchen & Baths.
Only $650, $399 1st mos, 340-1357

3 BEDROOM T-HOME, Fenced Yard,
Very Nice, Pets OK $749/Mo 614-0070

2 BR with Fenced Yard and No CPS
Waood Floors, $629, Call 442-2406.

PRIVATE Condo Washer/Dryer INCL.
1 month free. $475 per mo. 614-0039

$199 All Bills Paid $199 Gets You the
Keys. Bills Paid. 348-8920 Best Locat.

APARTMENT LOCATORS
Move-in specials, specializing
in hard to place clients, pets,

bad credit, large families alt OK
LREA 210-681-1400
ARGApartmentlLocators.com

" Duplexes/Townhomes .

ALAMO Heights Duplex $599
$9 Move-In. Call 442-2406

TARGE Private Duplex. Fenced Vard.

Only $450. Hurry & Call. 541-0933

“"TALAMO Heights....$485
All Bills Paid. Call 525-9004

“FWO Bedroom Townhome $535
Some bills paid. Call 614-7368
www.apt-hunters.com

"NE WINDSOR HEIGHTS Immediate
occupancy! 3/2 $675. 4/2 - $700.
DPLX: 3/2 - $725. Ed-210-410-6340

- North Central - Homes - Rent

TOBIN HILL AREA Lg. 2/1 + Garage,
Newly Renovated $900mo + Dep.
420 E. Laurel 78212, 210-336-3838

Northeast - Homes - Rent -

RITTIMAN/35 AREA Lg. 3/1
Good Cond. $700 mo + dep
4826 Castle Kent 210-336-3838

13915 IH35S. 1 Bdrm/1.5 bath, fully
furnished, $450/mo. + dep. Call
210-300-6979

*+ Manufactured Homes/Sites - |




